
CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
A. C. Schultes of Caroline, Inc Pamela Preast 3887 S NC 41, Wallace, NC 28466 910-285-7465 pam@acschultesnc.com
Rowe Drilling Company Blake Hare 149 Eason Dr, Pooler, GA  31322 912-965-0351 lbh@rowedrilling.com

Data Flow Systems Debbie Wilkinson
605 N. John Rodes Blvd,Melbourne, FL 
32934 321-259-5009

Layne Patsy Reeves
3720 North Palafox St, Pensacola, FL 
32505

800-356-3824     
850-432-5101 Patsy.Reeves@Layne.com

Greene's Water Wells, Inc. Donald Greene/Jennifer Nunn 3535 Gray Highway, Gray, GA 31032 478-986-3192 jennifer@greeneswaterwells.com

Woodrow Sapp Diane Sapp
4774 New Jesup Highway, Brunswick, 
GA 31520 912-265-2603 Dsapp@WOODROWSAPP.COM

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
Reed Construction Data Marilyn Williams 30 Technologhy Pkwy, Ste 100 770-849-6426 marilyn.williams@reedbusiness.com

BidClerk Christine Hadley
28 N Clark Street, Suite 450, Chicago, 
IL 60602 312-380-4834 chadley@bidclerk.com

Golder Associates Kaye DeSantis
3730 Chamblee-Tucker Rd, Atlanta, GA 
30341 770-496-1893 kdesantis@golder.com

McGraw Hill Construction Tiffany Poole
4170 Ashford Dunwoody Rd NE, Ste 
200,Atlanta, GA 30319 404-303-6742 tiffany.poole@mhfi.com

SUPPLIERS NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Goforth Williamson,Inc. Jimmy Egan 373 O'Dell Rd, Griffin, GA 30224
770-467-0303     
912-677-9194 Jimmy@goforthwilliamson.com

OTHERS NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST
HARRINGTON WELL REPLACEMENT
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